TRIP SUMMARY

08/15/2023

. Route 34 PM
. 34 Loloss, Pamela
STOP

TIME LOCATION

2:00 pm CLOCK IN

2:05 pm DEPART BUS LOT

2:15 pm GARDNER ELEMENTARY (003)
2:15 pm 0 GARDNER

2:15pm ROGERS ELEMENTARY (002)
2:15 pm ROGERS

2:25 pm ZAHNOW ELEMENTARY (001)
2:25 pm ZAHNOW MINI DROP OFF

2:30 pm WATERLOO JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
(101)
2:38 pm WATERLOO HIGH SCHOOL (201)

2:38 pm WATERLOO HS

2:50 pm CHILDRENS FIRST LEARNING CENTER
*261 COVINGTON DR
2:56 pm 151 STERRITT RUN

3:05 pm 806 SHERIDAN LN

3:06 pm 843 VICTORIAN AVE

3:08 pm 824 CHESHIRE DR

3:11 pm 5613 CARDINAL DR

3:21 pm 4721 TIMBER VIEW DR
3:42 pm 3006 ESTATE DR

4:00 pm RETURN TO THE BUS LOT
4:00 pm CLOCK OUT

Routefinder Pro 12.14 Page 1 of |

RL_TRIOOOIS4.RPT

Wa Moen



